
BusMaps

Metro T 東京メトロ東西線 Tokyo Metro Tōzai Line Go to website

Direction
中野 Nakano — 西船橋 Nishi-Funabashi

23 stops

Open route schedule

中野 Nakano

落合 Ochiai

高田馬場 Takadanobaba

早稲田 Waseda

神楽坂 Kagurazaka

飯田橋 Iidabashi

九段下 Kudanshita

竹橋 Takebashi

大手町 Otemachi

日本橋 Nihombashi

茅場町 Kayabacho

門前仲町 Monzen-nakacho

木場 Kiba

東陽町 Toyocho

南砂町 Minami-sunamachi

西葛西 Nishi-kasai

葛西 Kasai

浦安 Urayasu

南行徳 Minami-gyotoku

行徳 Gyotoku

妙典 Myoden

Route schedule
中野 Nakano — 西船橋 Nishi-Funabashi

Monday 04:58-23:52

Tuesday 04:58-23:52

Wednesday 04:58-23:52

Thursday 04:58-23:52

Friday 04:58-23:52

Saturday 04:58-23:52

Sunday 04:58-23:52

Route info

Direction: 中野 Nakano

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min
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原木中山 Baraki-nakayama

西船橋 Nishi-Funabashi



Direction
西船橋 Nishi-Funabashi — 中野 Nakano

23 stops

Open route schedule

西船橋 Nishi-Funabashi

原木中山 Baraki-nakayama

妙典 Myoden

行徳 Gyotoku

南行徳 Minami-gyotoku

浦安 Urayasu

葛西 Kasai

西葛西 Nishi-kasai

南砂町 Minami-sunamachi

東陽町 Toyocho

木場 Kiba

門前仲町 Monzen-nakacho

茅場町 Kayabacho

日本橋 Nihombashi

大手町 Otemachi

竹橋 Takebashi

九段下 Kudanshita

飯田橋 Iidabashi

神楽坂 Kagurazaka

早稲田 Waseda

高田馬場 Takadanobaba

落合 Ochiai

中野 Nakano

Route schedule
西船橋 Nishi-Funabashi — 中野 Nakano

Monday 05:00-00:09
+1

Tuesday 05:00-00:09
+1

Wednesday 05:00-00:09
+1

Thursday 05:00-00:09
+1

Friday 05:00-00:09
+1

Saturday 05:00-00:09
+1

Sunday 05:00-00:09
+1

Route info

Direction: 西船橋 Nishi-Funabashi

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-T-3581456622-3600465839


T Metro time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chuo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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